

Misc (L.R) 36/ 2023

Order no. 02 Dated- 05.07.2023

Today is fixed for S/R and A/D Petitioner files hazira. No S/R received.

Fix 16.09.2023 for S/R and A/d.

D/C by me.

Sd/-

Civil Judge (Jr. Divn.), 1st Court,
Jangipur, Murshidabad.

Sd/-

Civil Judge (Jr. Divn.), 1st Court,
Jangipur, Murshidabad.