

Misc(LR)-36/23

Present: Smt. Pritha Gayen, CJ(Jr. Divn), 1st Court, Jangipur, Murshidabad

Order no. 07 Dated- 14.05.24

Today is fixed for filing Wo. Plaintiff files hazira . Defendant prays for time for W/O on the ground stated therein. The prayer is considered and allowed.

Fix 09-07-2024 for filing WO.

D/C by me.

Civil Judge (Jr. Divn.), 1st Court,
Jangipur, Murshidabad.

Civil Judge (Jr. Divn.), 1st Court,
Jangipur, Murshidabad.