

Misc LR 36-23
Present : Rajarshi Mukherjee

WBMD 11000-137-2023

Order no. 09

Dated 03-09-24

Today is fixed for SR of case land.

The petitioner is present.

The SR of case land is not received.

To **25-11-24** for SR of case land.

D/C by me

Sd/-
CJJD, 1st Court,
Jangipur, Murshidabad.

Sd/-
CJJD, 1st Court,
Jangipur, Murshidabad.
WB01191