

Misc LR 36/23

WBMD 11000-137-2023

Order no. 14

Dated 09/09/2025

Today is fixed for SR of case land

The petitioner is represented through its learned advocate,

Petitioner files fresh requisite for SR of case land,

Dealing assistant is directed to comply the same at once without fail.

Fix **21/11/2025** for SR of case land

D/C by me.

Civil Judge (Jr. Divn.), 1st Court,
Jangipur, Murshidabad.
(WB01494)

Civil Judge (Jr. Divn.), 1st Court,
Jangipur, Murshidabad.
(WB01494)